
Pos
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

No.
3

1

2

7

4

6

5

Name
Szentesi Tamás

Szanyi Norbert

Fally György

Pittmann János

Pakot János

Kulcsár István

Warwarovszky Zsolt

Max. Laps
32

31

31

29

28

27

26

Total Tm
10:13.958

10:01.270

10:07.494

10:18.041

10:13.424

10:08.115

10:20.649

In Session
futam 3

futam 2

futam 2

futam 3

futam 2

futam 3

futam 3

Overall BestTm
18.020

17.944

18.756

19.002

20.217

19.428

20.398

In Session
futam 3

futam 2

futam 2

futam 3

futam 2

futam 3

futam 3
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